MPAX PERSONALITY MODULE SELECTOR GUIDE FOR LPAX
Our large displays have various input options, determined by the installation of a MPAX personality module. These MPAX
modules are based on standard PAX panel meters, and use the same data sheet as the PAX meter for specifications and wiring.
About the MPAX Input Modules
The MPAX Module serves as the input to the LPAX Display. There are several different modules to cover a variety of inputs. The
MPAX module provides input scaling which allows the LPAX to display most any engineering unit. Once the MPAX is inserted into
the LPAX, the unit has the same functions and capabilities of our PAX Series Intelligent Panel Meters. A full set of PAX
programming instructions will be included with the MPAX Module.

neutral soap product. Do NOT use solvents. Continuous
exposure to direct sunlight may accelerate the aging process of the bezel. Figure 3, Installing The LPAX Into A Panel
ORDERING INFORMATION
*Refer to “Selecting Your Display Components and Option Cards.”
**Available as a FREE download from the Red Lion website. www.redlion.net
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBERS
Optional
Plug-In
Cards
LPAX
6-Digit Display for Digital MPAX Modules LPAX0600
6-Digit Display for MPAXCK (Clock/Timer) and MPAXTM Only
PAXCDS
Dual Setpoint Relay Output Card PAXCDS10
LPAXCK00
TYPE
Quad Setpoint Relay Output Card PAXCDS20
Display
Quad Setpoint Sinking Open Collector Output Card PAXCDS30
ENC9 NEMA 4 Enclosure for LPAX
Quad Setpoint Sourcing Open Collector Output Card PAXCDS40
ENC90000
PAXCDC*
RS485 Serial Communications Output Card with Terminal Block PAXCDC10
MB
SHR
Extended RS485 Serial Communications Output Card with Dual RJ11 Connector PAXCDC1C
Shroud for LPAX
Modbus Communications Card PAXCDC40
SHRLPAX0
Extended RS232 Serial Communications Output Card with 9 Pin D Connector PAXCDC2C
Mounting Bracket for LPAX
Extended Modbus Communications Card with Dual RJ11 Connector
MBLPAX00
PAXCDC4C
Accessories
Count Indicator Module, AC Powered MPAXC000
SFPAX** PC Configuration Software for Windows 95/98 on 3.5" disk (for MPAXCK and MPAXTM) SFPAX
Count Indicator Module, DC/24 VAC Powered MPAXC010
Timer Module, AC Powered
Rate Indicator Module, AC Powered MPAXR000
Rate Indicator Module, DC/24 VAC Powered MPAXR010
RS232 Serial Communications Output Card with Terminal Block PAXCDC20
Clock/Timer Module, AC Powered MPAXCK00
MPAXTM00
PAXCDL*
DeviceNet Communications Card PAXCDC30
Clock/Timer Module, DC/24 VAC Powered MPAXCK10
Digital
Input
Module
Timer Module, DC/24 VAC Powered MPAXTM10
MPAX
Analog Output Card PAXCDL10
PAXRTC* Real Time Clock Card for MPAXCK (Clock/Timer) Only PAXRTC00
Count/Rate Indicator Module, AC Powered MPAXI000
Count/Rate Indicator Module, DC/24 VAC Powered MPAXI010
Profibus-DP Communications Card PAXCDC50
SFCRD** Crimson 2 PC Configuration Software for Windows 98, ME, 2000 and XP (for MPAXI) SFCRD200
1
  COUNT, DUAL COUNTER, RATE AND SLAVE DISPLAY
  0.56" RED SUNLIGHT READABLE DISPLAY